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B/F goALNUI 6,578,634.24
01/03/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 402,700.00 0.00 6,175,934.24 625 5600114
01/03/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 18,810.00 0.00 6,157,124.24 1 90063
02/03/2560 OTOS SAV Overdraft 35,000.00 0.00 6,122,124.24 625 5601313
03/03/2560 OTOS SAV Overdraft 72,600.00 0.00 6,049,524.24 625 5601313
06/03/2560 OTOS SAV Overdraft 34,876.00 0.00 6,014,648.24 625 5500103
06/03/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 3,500.00 0.00 6,011,148.24 625 5500103
07/03/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 5,100.00 0.00 6,006,048.24 625 , 5500103
07/03/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 25,740.00 0.00 5,980,308.24 625 5500103
12560 SDCA  shnifuaa 600.00 .0.00 5,980,908.24 625 5601313
07/03/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 63,898.87 0.00 5,917,009.37 33 5300156
07/03/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 9,906.54 0.00 5,907,102.83 33 4601340
07/03/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 10,867.48 0.00 5,896,235.35 1 90063
08/03/2560 OTOS SAV Overdraft 5,349.53 0.00 5,890,885.82 625 5500103
08/032560 SDCA  rhnidudain 50.00 0.00 5,890,935.82 625 5600114
08/03/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 100,815.66 0.00 5,790,120.16 33 5200089
08/03/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 5,655.00 0.00 5,784,465.16 1 90063
10/03/2560 SDCK  SAV Depositby 10213407 1,080,258.97 0.00 6,864,724.13 625 5601313
10/03/2560 OTOS SF%/ Overdraft 7,636.00 0.00 6,857,088.13 625 5601313
10/03/2560 OTOS SAV Overdraft 4,500.00 0.00 6,852,588.13 625 5600114
13/03/2560 SDCA  FhniRudau 500.00 0.00 6,853,088.13 625 5601313
Page Dr. = 16 806,955.08 Cr.= 4 1,081,408.97
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13/03/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 9,452.03 0.00 6,843,636.10 625 5601313
15/03/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 14,463.55 0.00 6,829,172.55 625 5600114
15/03/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 5,270.28 0.00 6,823,902.27 625 5600114
16/03/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 2,724.20 0.00 6,821,178.07 625 5600114
16/03/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 6,820,178.07 625 5500103
17/03/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 446,785.05 0.00 6,373,393.02 33 5200105
20/03/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 550.00 0.00 6,372,843.02 625 5601313
20/03/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 1,880.00 0.00 6,370,963.02 270 5 5600469
21/03/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 5,100.00 0.00 6,365,863.02 625 5500103
3/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 6,364,863.02 625 5500103
22/03/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 1,440.00 0.00 6,363,423.02 625 . 5601313
22/03/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 85,000.00 0.00 6,278,423.02 625 5601313
22/03/2560 OTOS ~ SAV Overdraft 8,400.00 0.00 6,270,023.02 625 5601313
23/032560 SDCA  shniiuaain 500.00 0.00 6,270,523.02 625 5601313
23/03/2560 SDCA  shniiuaa 750.00 0.00 6,271,273.02 625 5601313
23/03/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 53,550.00 0.00 6,217,723.02 625 5601313
25/03/2560 TIPS Usutgadiy 12,292.67 0.00 6,230,015.69 1 9400
27/03/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 19,822.99 0.00 6,210,192.70 625 5500103
28/03/2560 SDCA m‘ﬁi’ﬁuﬁmﬁ 3,950.00 0.00 6,214,14270 625 5600114
28/03/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 67,000.00 0.00 6,147,142.70 625 5600114
28/03/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 537,200.00 0.00 5,609,942.70 625 5500103
Page D = 17 1,260,638.10 Cr.= 4 17,492.67
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28/03/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 70,800.00 0.00 5,539,142.70 625 5500103 ;
29/03/2560 SDCA  rhnfRuanin 50.00 0.00 5,539,192.70 625 5601313
29/03/2560 SDCA  hnRuaain 20,000.00 | 0.00 5,559,192.70 625 5601313 |
200032560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 60,000.00 0.00 5,499,192.70 625 5601313 |
29/03/2560 OTOS ~ SAV Overdraft 133.56 0.00 5,499,059.14 625 5601313 |
29/03/2560 OTOS ~ SAV Overdraft 1,216.00 0.00 5497,843.14 625 5601313 \
29/03/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 2,250.00 0.00 5,495,593.14 625 5601313
200032560 SDCA  rhnifuaan 20,000.00 0.00 5475,593.14 625 , 5601313 E |
30/03/2560 SDCK ~ SAV Depositby 02133014 7,500.00 0.00 5,483,093.14 625 5600114 \
3/2560 SDCK  SAV Depositby 27389131 4,375.00 . 0.00 5,487,468.14 625 5600114
30/03/2560 SDCK ~ SAV Depositby 02099923 3,750.00 0.00 5,491,218.14 625 5600114 r
30/03/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 9,600.00 0.00 5,481,618.14 625 5600114 \
30032560 SDCA  shnifudain 12,600.00 0.00 5494218.14 625 5601313 |
300032560 SDCA  rhnifuaan 12,605.00 0.00 5,506,823.14 625 5601313 r
30/03/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 133,738.32 0.00 5,373,084.82 33 4601340 ‘
31/03/2560 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 9,600.00 0.00 5,363,484.82 640 3907466 \‘
31/03/2560 SDCA  rhnFuaaii 11,005.00 0.00 5,374,489.82 625 5601313 [
C/F voaun 1 5,374,489.82 |
o /
| |
‘\
\
Page Dr.= 9 307,337.88 Cr.= ) |
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B/F goAuNNN _ 0.00
01/03/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914943 402,700.00 }V 0.00 -402,700.00 625 5600114
01/03/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 402,700.00 0.00 0.00 625 5600114
01/03/2560 TINCL  ICAS Cheque 10914929 18,810.00 § 0.00 -18,810.00 1 90063
01/03/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 18,810.00 4 0.00 0.00 1 90063
02/03/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914944 35,000.00 /f 0.00 -35,000.00 625 5601313
02/03/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 35,000.00 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
03/03/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914947 72,600.00 4 0.00 -72,600.00 625 3 5601313
03/03/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 72,500.00 X 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
)3/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914946 34,876.00 £ 0.00 -34,876.00 625 5500103
06/03/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 34,876.00 A 0.00 0.00 625 55001¢3
06/03/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914945 3,500.50 K 0.00 -3,500.00 625 5500103
06/03/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 3,500.00 4 0.00 0.00 625 - 5500103
07/03/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914950 5.109.00 A 0.00 -5,100.00 625 5500103
07/03/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 5.156.00 A 0.00 0.00 625 5500103
07/03/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914949 25.740.00 ¥ 0.00 -25,740.00 625 5500103
107/03/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 25,740.00 A 0.00 0.00 625 5500103
07/03/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914938 6289587 ¥ 0.00 -63,898.87 33 5300156
07/03/2560 OTID D%A Overdraft 63,898.87 A 0.00 0.00 33 5300156
07/03/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914930 9,506.54 l?f’ 0.00 -9,906.54 33 4601340 |
07/03/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 9.906 54 f'f 0.00 00033 4601340
|
Page Dr.= 10 672,131.41 Cr. = 10 672,131.41 (%LQ_/—T
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07/03/2560 TINCL  ICAS Cheque 10914917 10,867.48 f 0.00 -10,867.48 1 90063 ‘
07/03/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 10,867.484 0.00 0.00 1 90063
08/03/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914952 534953 A 0.00 -5,349.53 625 5500103 |
08/03/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 534953 K 0.00 0.00 625 5500103
08/03/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914948 100,815.66 & 0.00 -100,815.66 33 5200089 ‘
08/03/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 100,815.66 4 0.00 0.00 33 5200089
08/03/2560 TINCL  ICAS Cheque 10914941 5,655.00 & 0.00 -5,655.00 1 90063 [
08/03/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 5,655.00 A 0.00 0001 , 90063 \
10/03/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914955 _7{636.00\&’ E 0.00 -7,636.00 625 5601313 1
/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 7,636.00/{ .0.00 0.00 625 5601313
10/03/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914960 4,500.00 X 0.00 -4,500.00 625 5600114
10/03/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft - 4,500.00 A 0.00 0.00 625 5600114 ’
13/03/2560 CWTPC DDA Withdraw 10914961 9,452.03 0.00 -9,452.03 625 5601313
13/03/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 9,452.03 8 0.00 0.00 625 5601313 |
15/03/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914953 14,463.55?( 0.00 -14,463.55 625 5600114 |
15/03/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 14,463.55'{‘ 0.00 0.00 625 5600114 |
15/03/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914940 527028 0.00 -5,270.28 625 5600114
15/03/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 5,270.28 9\ 0.00 0.00 625 5600114 |
160032560 CWTR  DBA Withdraw 10914959 2,724.20 ff 0.00 272420625 5600114 |
16/03/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 2,724.20 0.00 0.00 625 5600114
16/03/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914939 1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00 625 5500103
Page Dr.= 1 167,733.73 Cr.= 10 166,733.73 @Kk/i
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16/03/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,606.05 X - 0.00 0.00 625 - 5500103 |
17/03/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914965 446,785.05 K 0.00 -446,785.05 33 5200105
17/03/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 426,735.05 K 0.00 0.00 33 5200105 ‘
20/03/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914957 55000 }f 0.00 -550.00 625 5601313 |
20/03/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft $50.00 }( 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
20/03/2560 CWTR = DDA Withdraw 10914958 1,880.00 Y 0.00 -1,880.00 270 5600469 -
20/03/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 5,630.00 § 0.00 000270 5600469 ‘
21/03/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914951 5,100.06 X 0.00 -5,100.00 625 5 5500103
21/03/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 5,100.00 A 0.00 000625 5500103
3/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914927 1,000.60 K :0.00 -1,000.00 625 5500103 |
21/03/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 A 0.00 0.00 625 5500103
22/03/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914963 1,440.06 X’ 0.00 -1,440.00 625 5601313
22/03/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,440-00 A 0.00 0.00 625 5601313 |
|
22/03/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914964 %5,00000 X 0.00 -85,000.00 625 5601313 |
22/03/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 8:,000.60 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
22/03/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914968 2,400.60 }‘Q 0.00 -8,400.00 625 5601313 \
22/03/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft £,400.00 R 0.00 0.00 625 5601313 \
|
23/03/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914967 52,550.00 ¥ 0.00 -53,550.00 625 5601313
23/03/2560 OTID DgA Overdraft 53,550.00 ¥ 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
27/03/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914962 19.822.99 X 0.00 -19,822.99 625 5500103 |
27/03/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 19.82295 0.00 0.00 625 5500103 |
Page Dr.= 10 623,528.04 Cr.= 11 624,528.04 %A/\
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28/03/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914979 «67:000.00 x 0.00 -67,000.00 625 5600114
28/03/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 657;000‘;’0“(“)’*”?& 0.00 0.00 625 5600114 \
28/03/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914973 537,200,004 0.00 -537,200.00 625 5500103 /
28/03/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 537,200.00 0.00 0.00 625 5500103
28/03/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914974 “70,800.00 & 0.00 -70,800.00 625 5500103 \
28/03/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft ~70;800.00 0.00 0.00 625 5500103 |
29/03/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914970 60?(300.:00»49\ 0.00 -60,000.00 625 5601313 |
29/03/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 60;000:00:&’ 0.00 0.00 625 5 5601313
29/03/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914971 %\3}5\5 0.00 -133.56 625 5601313 |
3/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft :}""33._:\56 K :0.00 0.00 625 5601313 |
29/032560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914977 1,}\16&0 )Q 0.00 -1,216.00 625 5601313 [
29/03/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 1:“2}6&00 N 0.00 0.00 625 5601313
29/03/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914978 2,2'5@“.0‘0 x 0.00 -2,250.00 625 5601313 |
29/03/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 2,253‘.-‘00?\ 0.00 0.00 625 5601313 |
30/03/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914975 ,600.00 X 0.00 -9,600.00 625 5600114
30/03/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 516"06.90 f‘{ 0.00 0.00 625 5600114
30/03/2560 CWTR DDA Withdraw 10914980 13%&@8.32 ) 0.00 -133,738.32 33 4601340 \
30/03/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft ,,133’%"5-32 ?S’\ 0.00 0.00 33 4601340 ‘
31/03/2560 CWTR D§A Withdraw 10914976 9,’600.06 A 0.00 -9,600.00 640 3907466
31/03/2560 OTID DDA Overdraft 9,600.00 { 0.00 0.00 640 3907466
C/F voaon 0.00 |
|
Page D= 10 891,537.88 Cr.= 10 891,537.88 | u_/[
Total Dr.= 41 2,354,931.06 Cr.= 41 2,354,931.06 @Q 1



